Elektronische Bauelemente
Description
01-Jun-2002  Rev. A Page 1 of 5
RoHS Compliant Product
Typical Circuit
Functional Block Diagram
SJ2148

Part Number Marking Output Voltage     Part Number Marking Output Voltage
8V152 1.5VXXXX
Ordering Information(contd.)
SJ2148-25 8V252 2.5VXXXX
SJ2148-18 8V182 1.8VXXXX
SJ2148-33 8V332 3.3VXXXX
SJ2148-36 8V362 3.6VXXXX
SJ2148-50 8V502 5.0VXXXX
SJ2148-47 8V472 4.75VXXXX
Characteristics Curve
SJ2148
1.5A CMOS
Low Dropout  Voltage Regulator